R allodol L i B
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-409-008

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

50 FT
2091 DIBERTS ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-5-64
4=17-80

10-16-84
1-28-87
6-18-91
6-28-91
11-15-91
10-22-92
8-12-93
6-8-94

DAVIS VELMA
HOWARD VELMA
HOWARD WENDELL

THORNTON JAMES
HOWARD GERALD L & CAROLYN L
SPRINGFIELD FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION
HART JOHN MICHAEL & BARBARA

HART BARBARA G

SINGH, CHHINDA
SINGH, AVTAR A.

BRASHEARS, JOHN & BARBARA RILEY

4 TRS

NO C.F.
C.F. 1.00
C.F. 16.50

CiF. 2,40

C.F. 5.00

NO C.F.

C.F. 1.00
C.F. 15.00

C.E. 8.00




